2010 系列(慢斷) 保險絲規格書
The Fuse Specification of 2010 series (Time-Lag)
                                                                                                                                                            MS-DE-031-016 第二十版   PAGE:01 OF 06
1. 適用範圍 / SCOPE
2010 系列保險絲，適用於一般電子設備。
2010 series Fuse, used in electronic equipment.
2. 產品型號 / TYPE
例「example」：

Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2
Technical Data:
Type designation 2010
Rated voltage (V) 250V AC
Rated current (A) 100mA; 125mA; 160mA; 200mA; 250mA; 315mA; 400mA; 500mA; 630mA; 800mA; 1A; 1.25A; 1.6A; 2A; 2.5A; 3.15A; 4A; 5A; 6.3A
Standard sheet 4
Trademark
or
Test Report 1917011STO-001, 2020041STO-003, 1917011STO-002, 2020041STO-004
Product information Time-lag, low-breaking capacity. Rectangular shape. Rated breaking capacity: 100A.
Manufacturing Sites: Suzhou Walter Electronic Co., Ltd. Fenhu Technic Development Zone Wujiang, Jiangsu China
 According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate, which includes production control, constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking according to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU. This presumption can expire before end of validity of this certificate due to new issued Standard or Amendment and changes within the EU legislation.  This certificate replaces previously issued ref. No. 1917011 dated 12 December 2019.  A new certificate has been issued due to removal of factory.
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 30 June, 2020
 Leif Söderlund
强制性认证产品符合性自我声朋
自我庐朝蹁号 :20aO97o9oTO00zs9
生产者名称 :
生产者地址 :
苏州华德电子有限公司
江苏省苏州∷∶市臭江奁洽湖经济技术开发区(芦蝈 .
依搪钠强前性产品认证规则:  CNC肛00C-0o卧 2o19强制性产品认证实施规飓葺我声明 l
匆 γ
业 龇
 .i袒 笮
赳 涮 缔 暇
甲
繁
唧
号
联系人 :
电话 :
电子邮箱 :
指定签字人 :
`
∵护一
≡
丶
讣
一
岍
忙
f
'
〓
∴
〓∷̀
∵
:
礓纛{晷器.罨冒
棍揸
Ⅱ 1
注:有关本声葫启忠其伪音登录全国认证认可信忠床其朕硭革台 (cx。 cnca。 cn)或扫描君主销三雍码查询。
第1页/共 1页
附    录 第 1 页 共 1 页
证书编号：2019010207224221 纸 号：
注：此附录与证书同时使用时有效。
产品名称：超小型熔断体
型 号：2010 T100mA250V AC、2010 T125mA250V AC、
2010 T160mA250V AC、2010 T200mA250V AC、
2010 T250mA250V AC、2010 T315mA250V AC、
2010 T400mA250V AC、2010 T500mA250V AC、
2010 T630mA250V AC、2010 T800mA250V AC、
2010 T1A250V AC、2010 T1.25A250V AC、
2010 T1.6A250V AC、2010 T2A250V AC、
2010 T2.5A250V AC、2010 T3.15A250V AC、
2010 T4A250V AC、2010 T5A250V AC、
2010 T6.3A250V AC、2010 T8A250V AC、
2010 T10A250V AC
逍 合 同 等 瓿 明
statement Of COnfOrmity Assessment